
-066

-067

562.98

562.98

7.50

29.88 Calc.

PARENT PARCEL:
CHILD PARCEL:
STARTING POINT:

23-05096-U

:

SURVEYED BY:
CLOSURE:
MAP PAGE(S):
APPOVED BY:                    DATE: 
SCALE:                               PRIOR INSTRUMENT:                            

N/A
N/A

05-00-071
DMA

2018-06707201" = 250'

SPLITS/DEEDS PROCESSED
LORAIN COUNTY TAX MAP DEPARTMENT

226 MIDDLE AVE.    ELYRIA, OH

05-00-071-000-065
05-00-071-000-066 & -067

UNCOMBINED DUE TO BEING COMBINED ACROSS TAX DISTRICTS, WHICH ISN'T ALLOWED

SURVEY #: N/A

6/8/2023


